Hafas

Institutional
Relations
Director

Purchase 4,712,100 1,253,100 Rp6,722.63 5,965,200 22 April
2024

Provision of
remuneration
in the form
of shares in
connection
with the
fulfillment of the
POJK No. 45/
POJK.03/2015
provision
concerning
Implementation,
Governance,
in Providing
Remuneration
in Commercial
Banks

Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1055/2024
dated 30 April
2024

16. Toni E. B.
Subari

Operation
Director

Purchase 4,829,100 1,253,100 Rp6,722.63 6,082,200 22 April
2024

Provision of
remuneration
in the form
of shares in
connection
with the
fulfillment of the
POJK No. 45/
POJK.03/2015
provision
concerning
Implementation,
Governance,
in Providing
Remuneration
in Commercial
Banks

Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1055/2024
dated 30 April
2024

184PT BANK MANDIRI (PERSERO) TBK

COMPANY PROFILE

SHAREHOLDERS COMPOSITION

No. Name Position Transaction
Total Shares

Before
Transaction

Total
Purchases/

Sales
Saham

Share Price
Total Shares

After
Transaction

Date
Transaction

Purpose of the
Transaction Reporting

17. Alexandra
Askandar

Vice President
Director

Purchase 9,539,400 1,326,800 Rp6,722.63 10,866,200 22 April
2024

Provision of
remuneration
in the form
of shares in
connection
with the
fulfillment of the
POJK No. 45/
POJK.03/2015
provision
concerning
Implementation,
Governance,
in Providing
Remuneration
in Commercial
Banks

Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1055/2024
dated 30 April
2024

18. Darmawan
Junaidi

President
Director

Purchase 9,000,000 1,474,200 Rp6,722.63 10,474,200 22 April
2024

Provision of
remuneration
in the form
of shares in
connection
with the
fulfillment of the
POJK No. 45/
POJK.03/2015
provision
concerning
Implementation,
Governance,
in Providing
Remuneration
in Commercial
Banks

Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1055/2024
dated 30 April
2024

19. Agus Dwi
Handaya

Compliance
and HR
Director

Purchase 9,046,700 1,253,100 Rp6,722.63 10,299,800 22 April
2024

Provision of
remuneration
in the form
of shares in
connection
with the
fulfillment of the
POJK No. 45/
POJK.03/2015
provision
concerning
Implementation,
Governance,
in Providing
Remuneration
in Commercial
Banks

Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1055/2024
dated 30 April
2024

20. Eka Fitria Treasury and
International
Banking
Director

Purchase 170,000 1,002,500 Rp6,722.63 1,172,500 22 April
2024

Provision of
remuneration
in the form
of shares in
connection
with the
fulfillment of the
POJK No. 45/
POJK.03/2015
provision
concerning
Implementation,
Governance,
in Providing
Remuneration
in Commercial
Banks

Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1055/2024
dated 30 April
2024

21. Riduan Corporate
Banking
Director

Purchase 9,500,000 1,253,100 Rp6,722.63 10,753,100 22 April
2024

Provision of
remuneration
in the form
of shares in
connection
with the
fulfillment of the
POJK No. 45/
POJK.03/2015
provision
concerning
Implementation,
Governance,
in Providing
Remuneration
in Commercial
Banks

Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1055/2024
dated 30 April
2024

185 ANNUAL REPORT 2024

SHAREHOLDERS COMPOSITION

No. Name Position Transaction
Total Shares

Before
Transaction

Total
Purchases/

Sales
Saham

Share Price
Total Shares

After
Transaction

Date
Transaction

Purpose of the
Transaction Reporting

22. Aquarius
Rudianto

Network and
Retail Banking
Director

Purchase 5,848,900 1,253,100 Rp6,722.63 7,102,000 22 April
2024

Provision of
remuneration
in the form
of shares in
connection
with the
fulfillment of the
POJK No. 45/
POJK.03/2015
provision
concerning
Implementation,
Governance,
in Providing
Remuneration
in Commercial
Banks

Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1055/2024
dated 30 April
2024

23. Timothy
Utama

Information
Technology
Director

Purchase 6,736,600 150,000 Rp6,250,- 6,886,600 3 May 2024 Investment Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1090/2024
dated 7 May
2024

24. Timothy
Utama

Information
Technology
Director

Purchase 5,333,500 150,000 Rp6,925,- 5,483,500 1 April 2024 Investment Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1082/2024
dated 3 May
2024

25. Riduan Corporate
Banking
Director

Purchase 10,753,100 246,900 Rp6,369.62,-
(Avg)

11,000,000 2 May 2024 Investment Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1081/2024
dated  3 May
2024

26. Darmawan
Junaidi

President
Director

Purchase 10,474,200 160,000 Rp6,350,- 10,634,200 2 May 2024 Investment Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1079/2024
dated 3 May
2024

27. Darmawan
Junaidi

President
Director

Purchase 10,634,200 200,000 Rp6,075,- 10,834,200 3 May 2024 Investment Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1079/2024
dated 3 May
2024

28. Muhammad
Yusuf Ateh

Commissioner Purchase 2,076,600 597,000 Rp6,722,- 2,673,600 22 April
2024

Provision of
remuneration
in the form
of shares in
connection
with the
fulfillment of the
POJK No. 45/
POJK.03/2015
provision
concerning
Implementation,
Governance,
in Providing
Remuneration
in Commercial
Banks

Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1055/2024
dated 30 April
2024

186PT BANK MANDIRI (PERSERO) TBK

COMPANY PROFILE

SHAREHOLDERS COMPOSITION

No. Name Position Transaction
Total Shares

Before
Transaction

Total
Purchases/

Sales
Saham

Share Price
Total Shares

After
Transaction

Date
Transaction

Purpose of the
Transaction Reporting

29. Faried
Utomo

Commissioner Purchase 2,519,400 597,000 Rp6,722.63,- 3,116,400 22 April
2024

Provision of
remuneration
in the form
of shares in
connection
with the
fulfillment of the
POJK No. 45/
POJK.03/2015
provision
concerning
Implementation,
Governance,
in Providing
Remuneration
in Commercial
Banks

Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1055/2024
dated 30 April
2024

30. Arif
Budimanta

Commissioner Purchase 2,519,400 597,000 Rp6,722,- 3,116,400 22 April
2024

Provision of
remuneration
in the form
of shares in
connection
with the
fulfillment of the
POJK No. 45/
POJK.03/2015
provision
concerning
Implementation,
Governance,
in Providing
Remuneration
in Commercial
Banks

Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1055/2024
dated 30 April
2024

31. Ronald
Silaban

Commissioner Purchase 2,833,200 597,000 Rp6,722.63,- 3,430,200 22 April
2024

Provision of
remuneration
in the form
of shares in
connection
with the
fulfillment of the
POJK No. 45/
POJK.03/2015
provision
concerning
Implementation,
Governance,
in Providing
Remuneration
in Commercial
Banks

Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1055/2024
dated 30 April
2024

32. Tedi Bharata Commissioner Sales 42,800 42,600 Rp6,575,-
(Avg)

200 16 April
2024

Investment Has been
reported
to the OJK
through Letter
No. HBK.CSC/
CMA.1201/2024
dated 7 June
2024

33. Darmawan
Junaidi

President
Director

Purchase 10,834,200 150,000 Rp5,900,- 10,984,200 27 May